• Corrosion-resistant
• Wear-resistant
• Resistant to contaminants
• Low coefficient of friction
• Extremely quiet operation
• Lightweight
DryLin® T Linear Guide System
Maintenance-Free, Adjustable,

For rails without mounting holes, please use part number suffix “S”
*4000 mm length available upon request
Order examples: TW-01-20 for a guide carriage
TW-01-20, LLy for a guide carriage with floating bearing in y-direction, 1mm additional clearance
TW-01-20, LLz for a guide carriage with floating bearing in z-direction, 1mm additional clearance
M
0X
Y
Z
C
0y
C
0z
C
0y
M
0z
M
0Y
Designation of load directions
Type C0Y C0(-Y) C0Z M0X M0Y M0Z
lbs (kN) lbs (kN) lbs (kN) ft lbs (Nm) ft lbs (Nm) ft lbs (Nm)
01-15 900 4 900 4 450 2 24 32 18 25 18 25
01-20 1665 7.4 1665 7.4 833 3.7 62 85 32 45 32 45
01-25 2250 10 2250 10 1125 5 92 125 48 65 48 65
01-30 3140 14 3140 14 1570 7 148 200 74 100 74 100

TWA-01-25 0.29 36 70 90 23.5 57 68 45 11 5.0 24.8 M  8 4.43 M 6
TWA-01-30 0.50 42 90 103 31.0 72 79 52 12 6.5 27.0 M 10 11.06 M 8
Order examples: TWA-01-20 for a guide carriage
TWA-01-20, LLy for a guide carriage with floating bearing in y-direction, 1mm additional clearance
TWA-01-20, LLz for a guide carriage with floating bearing in z-direction, 1mm additional clearance
DryLin® T carriages with automatic clearance adjustment
DryLin® T guide rails
Order example: TS-01-15, 2000 for a guide rail TS-01-15 of 2 m length
For rails without mounting holes, please use part number suffix “S”
*4000 mm length available upon request
M
0X
Y
Z
C
0y
C
0z
C
0y
M
0z
M
0Y
Designation of load directions
Type C0Y C0(-Y) C0Z M0X M0Y M0Z
lbs (kN) lbs (kN) lbs (kN) ft lbs (Nm) ft lbs (Nm) ft lbs (Nm)
01-15 900 4 900 4 450 2 24 32 18 25 18 25
01-20 1665 7.4 1665 7.4 833 3.7 62 85 32 45 32 45
01-25 2250 10 2250 10 1125 5 92 125 48 65 48 65
01-30 3140 14 3140 14 1570 7 148 200 74 100 74 100